5311 - FY2015 Awarded Amt $5,231,961
5311 - FY 2015 funds $3,380,023
5311 - FY 2014 funds $1,851,938
- Program of Projects FTA
Benson County Transportation $63,086
Cando Transportation $42,080
Cavalier County Transit $52,896
Devils Lake Transit $110,000
Elder Care/Public Transit - Dickinson $493,200
Golden Valley/Billings County Transit $95,097
Hazen Transit $81,800
James River Transportation $332,691
Jefferson Lines S474,239
Kenmare Wheels & Meals $33,004
Kidder County Transit $51,233
Minot, City of $514,137
Nelson County Transit $63,030
Nutrition United 586,759
Pembina County Transportation $111,402
Souris Basin Transportation $629,700
South Central Adult Services $580,052
Southwest Transportation Services $90,761
Spirit Lake Transit §72,376
Standing Rock Transit $244,889
Trenton Indian Services $30,700
Turtle Mt Nutrition & Support Transit Program $31,752
Valley Senior Services $225,020
Walsh County Transit $100,330
West River Transit $353,669
Wildrose Public Transportation $16,058
Williston /NW Public Transit $252,000

Rural Transit Providers Total

$5,231,961




